EPK Seriebanskjutning 2014

Omgang 7 2015-06-03

Serie
Klass 3

Rune Nyberg
Owe Hultman

Klass 2

Donald Papa

Veli Ahonen
Miroslav Maksimovic
Roger Russing

Bjorn Brattberg
Torgny Larsson

Axel Brattberg

Klass 1
Sami Minkkinen

Darko Davidovic
Nima Norvic

Sportpistol
1 2 3

Precisionsmomentet

44 44 46
43 47 41

47 43 46

41 45 47
44 45 35
45 42 45
46 45 44
45 46 49

27 38 38

45 45 38
38 32 37
13 43 34

2015-06-03 /Torgny Larsson
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6 Summa
47 275
44 266
43 271
46 270
47 262
49 275
39 271
44 275
24 207
39 252
44 235
38 204

1

Snabbskjutningsmomentet

46
41

48
44
46
41
44
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19

44
42
35

2

46
46

47
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22
39
41
31

38
40
36
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41
45

47
39
45
42
41
34
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47
39
30

4

47
45

47
46
46
40
28
24
32

46
45
28

5

48
40

48
43
36
42
40
38
40

42
45
39

6 Summa
44 272
47 264
44 281
42 260
46 265
44 231
38 230
41 216
24 184
42 259
40 251
26 194

Totalt

547
530

552
530
527
506
501
491
391

511
486
398
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